


1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn. 10/11 " +/- " 

1. 74. Weindl Stefanie 94 97 95 94 95 98 94 98 95 96 97 90* 93* 96 93* 96 94 95 1434 95,60 93,80 1,80

2. 50. Petermaier Hans jun. 95 97 97 95 96 96 97 95 94 93* 96 94 94 92* 95 96 90* 93 1430 95,33 96,27 -0,93

3. 68. Stingl Konrad 93 94 94 93 94 95 95 92 95 96 90* 94 93 91* 96 93 91* 94 1411 94,07 93,53 0,53

4. 09. Brandlmeier Stefan 93 94 94 93 89* 91 93 93 89* 92 93 95 95 96 94 94 96 89* 1406 93,73 94,73 -1,00

5. 67. Stingl Andreas 94 92 93 96 93 92 94 89* 94 90* 93 94 95 90* 97 95 90 91 1403 93,53 93,00 0,53

6. 10. Eckl Gabi 94 94 96 94 93 93 96 94 91 91* 88* 94 90* 92 93 93 92 93 1402 93,47 94,20 -0,73

7. 48. Petermaier Florian 93 91* 94 91* 94 92 94 95 92 92 93 94 94 94 92 92 90* 96 1401 93,40 92,40 1,00

8. 08. Brandlmeier Michael 91 92 94 89 86* 87* 95 94 95 93 95 94 94 95 91 91 93 1396 93,07 91,40 1,67

9. 71. Tahedl Günther 90 95 93 92 91 92 94 90 86* 92 95 89* 95 89* 92 93 93 92 1389 92,60 92,33 0,27

10. 15. Heilmeier Christian 91 90 89 92 94 95 91 96 89 90 91 94 1102 91,83

11. 35. Marcon Christian (LP) 90* 90* 90 90 92 91 90 93 92 94 91 93 94 87* 92 90 92 92 1376 91,73 92,07 -0,34

12. 53. Petermaier Simon 86* 90 86* 86* 91 94 90 86 88 91 94 92 94 88 89 95 95 89 1366 91,07 90,73 0,34

13. 52. Petermaier Martin jun. 90 92 93 87* 90 93 91 90 89 85* 90 91 88 93 84* 88 88 96 1362 90,80 91,13 -0,33

14. 22. Huber Hans 93 87 92 88 94 84* 87 96 89 87 90 88 92 88 90 93 1354 90,27 88,27 2,00

15. 45. Peißinger Franz 84* 88 91 92 90 91 89 91 81* 86 88 91 89 87 93 89 91 1346 89,73 90,13 -0,40

16. 07. Brandlmeier Florian 92 91 92 89 88 86 92 89 86 90 94 85 1074 89,50

17. 51. Petermaier Martin 84* 88 91 90 84* 85* 85 85 88 90 87 87 89 92 93 88 88 89 1330 88,67 89,60 -0,93

18. 75. Wimmer Christian 86 88 88 86 89 90 81* 84 83* 87 88 86 86 88 87 87 94 1314 87,60 86,93 0,67

19. 49. Petermaier Hans 84 88 87 85 87 89 86 83* 88 89 87 86 81* 83 90 91 85 1305 87,00 86,36 0,64

19. 14. Heilmeier Anita 85 85 88 85 85 91 89 86 86 87 91 79* 87 84* 87 81* 86 87 1305 87,00 86,67 0,33

21. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 88 86 82* 80* 85 87 83 90 76* 88 88 87 88 84 86 84 86 91 1301 86,73 77,60 9,13

22. 17. Heilmeier Lorenz 82* 85 84 92 87 81* 85 85 80* 83 86 85 88 89 89 85 87 86 1296 86,40 88,20 -1,80

23. 31. Kerschreiter Andreas 87 82 81 84 77 87 90 90 93 85 91 947 86,09 84,13 1,96

24. 21. Huber Franz 87 84 85 87 89 82* 88 81* 84 85 85 83 88 86 80* 83 87 89 1290 86,00 85,27 0,73

25. 62. Eckl Laura 86 82 77* 80* 86 82 90 76* 82 82 90 87 88 82 86 88 86 88 1285 85,67 69,60 16,07

26. 23. Huber Irene 78* 84 88 82 90 86 91 90 83 80* 88 86 81* 82 82 81 83 85 1281 85,40 87,07 -1,67

27. 71. Tahedl Günther (LP) 85 84 86 85 79* 85 85 85 84 86 79* 80* 83 82 86 87 86 88 1277 85,13 86,47 -1,34

28. 27. Huber Theresia 82 79* 87 89 84 83 86 85 87 81* 84 82 81 80* 81 83 86 88 1268 84,53 81,80 2,73

29. 37. Neudecker Hans 87 88 86 87 87 76 78 86 88 81 78 84 86 84 1176 84,00 87,18 -3,18

30. 45. Peißinger Franz (LP) 80 86 83 84 80 84 84 88 82 74 90 81 86 87 88 1257 83,80 83,07 0,73

31. 68. Stingl Konrad (LP) 86 82 87 75* 83 84 79 77* 79 78* 80 82 80 83 86 86 87 85 1249 83,27 85,67 -2,40

32. 03. Bergmaier Christine 81 79 85 86 82 75* 85 83 77* 80 86 82 79 79 89 77* 87 84 1247 83,13 81,00 2,13

33. 38. Neudecker Martina 76* 82 88 86 82 83 83 79 83 85 77 82 83 74* 83 75* 80 84 1240 82,67 82,27 0,40

34. 58. Schreff Hans 79 85 75* 78* 82 79 79 82 83 84 88 87 77* 88 79 81 79 83 1238 82,53 85,53 -3,00

35. 79. Brehler Christine 84 83 75* 85 83 86 75 83 76 80 90 72* 81 75 76 70* 79 89 1225 81,67 81,13 0,54

36. 61. Sperling Michael 71 81 82 81 83 85 82 81 83 84 813 81,30

37. 11. Eckl Helmut 74* 76 77 81 84 74* 75* 77 79 79 80 79 76 88 82 77 88 84 1207 80,47 80,93 -0,46

38. 59. Weindl Verena 69* 80 76 78 82 78 74 76 83 71* 78 78 79 68* 81 76 84 86 1189 79,27 70,07 9,20

39. 01. Beetz Christian 78 85 78 77 78 78 75 80 78 81 77 72* 80 84 75 74* 79 67* 1183 78,87 80,73 -1,86

40. 19. Huber Tobias 80 75 82 70 84 83 74 73 79 67* 80 79 85 79 75 72 61* 65* 1170 78,00 70,80 7,20

41. 54. Ruhland Stefan 81 76 80 79 70 73 77 77 75 68 81 81 74 76 82 1150 76,67 73,13 3,54

42. 73. Weindl Michael 63* 67* 79 83 75 72 76 73 76 62* 76 78 74 73 79 75 75 74 1138 75,87 77,40 -1,53

43. 36. Krekel Karin 73 74 73 80 77 75 63* 69* 75 72 80 83 71* 75 75 77 72 76 1137 75,80 69,90 5,90

44. 24. Huber Korbinian 74 80 78 74 81 71* 76 73 77 74 76 76 68* 72 75 76 70* 71 1133 75,53 78,00 -2,47

45. 20. Huber Erwin 74 70* 71 72 73 73 71 76 66* 74 78 77 79 80 66* 79 76 77 1130 75,33 75,53 -0,20

46. 32. Huber Julia 67* 68 77 71 64* 69 67* 69 71 69 77 74 76 70 81 82 82 77 1113 74,20 59,53 14,67

47. 63. Eckl Manuel 76 67* 75 71 71 63* 73 78 70 69 68* 74 70 71 78 74 77 82 1109 73,93 61,73 12,20

48. 29. Huber Anna 59* 73 68 65 66 60 68 58* 62 73 58* 72 74 88 73 82 79 68 1071 71,40 52,27 19,13

49. 78. Zumpe Sven 63* 64* 73 67 77 67 72 69 69 73 72 75 64* 67 75 73 76 65 1070 71,33 69,07 2,26

50. 06. Birkmeier Christoph 64 74 59* 63 67 76 54* 58* 65 61 63 76 65 72 67 74 69 74 1030 68,67 55,20 13,47

51. 26. Huber Alexander 67 49* 53* 54 57 69 68 73 72 66 68 62 74 67 82 71 75 1025 68,33 52,00 16,33

52. 55. Straßer Stefan 52* 62 69 67 71 62 67 56 67 54* 76 67 70 55* 67 61 62 56 980 65,33 58,87 6,46

53. 33. Marchese Angelo 51* 54* 54 64 51* 65 64 55 57 58 65 63 75 72 62 77 74 74 979 65,27 53,75 11,52

54. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 55 74 63 78 52 65 65 58 53 56 70 58 65 67 60 939 62,60 59,13 3,47

55. 56. Rieder Selina 53* 59 45* 55 60 60 57 60 61 52* 57 68 77 73 56 68 56 71 938 62,53

56. 05. Brandlmeier Martin 38 44 50 55 60 51 59 69 63 70 72 66 63 72 832 59,43 64,33 -4,90

57. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 61 55 56 38* 55 63 49 54 43 63 64 50 62 54 46 59 834 55,60

58. 43. Petrat Michael 62 44 61 45 62 49 56 62 45 49 51 59 50 69 764 54,57 52,87 1,70

59. 46. Neudecker Severin 46 38* 35* 52 47 50 50 34* 39 41 63 48 46 62 60 66 61 66 797 53,13

a.K. 72. Weindl Florian 78 83 84 89 84 418 83,60

a.K. 61. Spierer Sebastian 79 80 76 77 81 393 78,60

a.K. 66. Steiner Martin 77 79 156 78,00

a.K. 41. Niedermeier Korbinian 75 78 153 76,50

a.K. 28. Kalb Anton 66 77 82 72 82 379 75,80

a.K. 25. Huber Maximilian 66 79 145 72,50

a.K. 69. Straßer Martin 69 75 144 72,00

a.K. 16. Heilmeier Franz 70 71 63 71 72 347 69,40

G E S A M T T A B E L L E     



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 74. Weindl Stefanie 94 97 95 94 95 98 94 98 95 96 97 90* 93* 96 93* 96 94 95 1434 95,60

2. 10. Eckl Gabi 94 94 96 94 93 93 96 94 91 91* 88* 94 90* 92 93 93 92 93 1402 93,47

3. 14. Heilmeier Anita 85 85 88 85 85 91 89 86 86 87 91 79* 87 84* 87 81* 86 87 1305 87,00

4. 23. Huber Irene 78* 84 88 82 90 86 91 90 83 80* 88 86 81* 82 82 81 83 85 1281 85,40

5. 27. Huber Theresia 82 79* 87 89 84 83 86 85 87 81* 84 82 81 80* 81 83 86 88 1268 84,53

6. 03. Bergmaier Christine 81 79 85 86 82 75* 85 83 77* 80 86 82 79 79 89 77* 87 84 1247 83,13

7. 38. Neudecker Martina 76* 82 88 86 82 83 83 79 83 85 77 82 83 74* 83 75* 80 84 1240 82,67

8. 79. Brehler Christine 84 83 75* 85 83 86 75 83 76 80 90 72* 81 75 76 70* 79 89 1225 81,67

9. 36. Krekel Karin 73 74 73 80 77 75 63* 69* 75 72 80 83 71* 75 75 77 72 76 1137 75,80 85,47

a.K. 47. Petermaier Christl

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 48. Petermaier Florian 93 91* 94 91* 94 92 94 95 92 92 93 94 94 94 92 92 90* 96 1401 93,40

2. 53. Petermaier Simon 86* 90 86* 86* 91 94 90 86 88 91 94 92 94 88 89 95 95 89 1366 91,07

3. 52. Petermaier Martin jun. 90 92 93 87* 90 93 91 90 89 85* 90 91 88 93 84* 88 88 96 1362 90,80

4. 31. Kerschreiter Andreas 87 82 81 84 77 87 90 90 93 85 91 947 86,09

90,34

a.K. 72. Weindl Florian 78 83 84 89 84 418 83,60

a.K. 66. Steiner Martin 77 79 156 78,00

a.K. 41. Niedermeier Korbinian 75 78 153 76,50

a.K. 25. Huber Maximilian 66 79 145 72,50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 19. Huber Tobias 80 75 82 70 84 83 74 73 79 67* 80 79 85 79 75 72 61* 65* 1170 78,00

2. 54. Ruhland Stefan 81 76 80 79 70 73 77 77 75 68 81 81 74 76 82 1150 76,67

3. 29. Huber Anna 59* 73 68 65 66 60 68 58* 62 73 58* 72 74 88 73 82 79 68 1071 71,40

4. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 55 74 63 78 52 65 65 58 53 56 70 58 65 67 60 939 62,60

5. 56. Rieder Selina 53* 59 45* 55 60 60 57 60 61 52* 57 68 77 73 56 68 56 71 938 62,53

6. 05. Brandlmeier Martin 38 44 50 55 60 51 59 69 63 70 72 66 63 72 832 59,43

7. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 61 55 56 38* 55 63 49 54 43 63 64 50 62 54 46 59 834 55,60

66,60

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

1. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 88 86 82* 80* 85 87 83 90 76* 88 88 87 88 84 86 84 86 91 1301 86,73

2. 62. Eckl Laura 86 82 77* 80* 86 82 90 76* 82 82 90 87 88 82 86 88 86 88 1285 85,67

3. 59. Weindl Verena 69* 80 76 78 82 78 74 76 83 71* 78 78 79 68* 81 76 84 86 1189 79,27

4. 32. Huber Julia 67* 68 77 71 64* 69 67* 69 71 69 77 74 76 70 81 82 82 77 1113 74,20

5. 63. Eckl Manuel 76 67* 75 71 71 63* 73 78 70 69 68* 74 70 71 78 74 77 82 1109 73,93

6. 06. Birkmeier Christoph 64 74 59* 63 67 76 54* 58* 65 61 63 76 65 72 67 74 69 74 1030 68,67

7. 26. Huber Alexander 67 49* 53* 54 57 69 68 73 72 66 68 62 74 67 82 71 75 1025 68,33

8. 55. Straßer Stefan 52* 62 69 67 71 62 67 56 67 54* 76 67 70 55* 67 61 62 56 980 65,33

9. 33. Marchese Angelo 51* 54* 54 64 51* 65 64 55 57 58 65 63 75 72 62 77 74 74 979 65,27

10. 43. Petrat Michael 62 44 61 45 62 49 56 62 45 49 51 59 50 69 764 54,57

11. 46. Neudecker Severin 46 38* 35* 52 47 50 50 34* 39 41 63 48 46 62 60 66 61 66 797 53,13

70,46

D A M E N K L A S S E

J U N I O R E N K L A S S E

J U G E N D K L A S S E

S C H Ü L E R K L A S S E



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Ges. Schn.

Gruppe "A"

1. 74. Weindl Stefanie 94 97 95 94 95 98 94 98 95 96 97 90* 93* 96 93* 96 94 95 1434 95,60

2. 50. Petermaier Hans jun. 95 97 97 95 96 96 97 95 94 93* 96 94 94 92* 95 96 90* 93 1430 95,33

3. 68. Stingl Konrad 93 94 94 93 94 95 95 92 95 96 90* 94 93 91* 96 93 91* 94 1411 94,07

4. 09. Brandlmeier Stefan 93 94 94 93 89* 91 93 93 89* 92 93 95 95 96 94 94 96 89* 1406 93,73

5. 67. Stingl Andreas 94 92 93 96 93 92 94 89* 94 90* 93 94 95 90* 97 95 90 91 1403 93,53

6. 10. Eckl Gabi 94 94 96 94 93 93 96 94 91 91* 88* 94 90* 92 93 93 92 93 1402 93,47

7. 48. Petermaier Florian 93 91* 94 91* 94 92 94 95 92 92 93 94 94 94 92 92 90* 96 1401 93,40

8. 08. Brandlmeier Michael 91 92 94 89 86* 87* 95 94 95 93 95 94 94 95 91 91 93 1396 93,07

9. 71. Tahedl Günther 90 95 93 92 91 92 94 90 86* 92 95 89* 95 89* 92 93 93 92 1389 92,60

10. 15. Heilmeier Christian 91 90 89 92 94 95 91 96 89 90 91 94 1102 91,83 93,66

Gruppe "B"

1. 53. Petermaier Simon 86* 90 86* 86* 91 94 90 86 88 91 94 92 94 88 89 95 95 89 1366 91,07

2. 52. Petermaier Martin jun. 90 92 93 87* 90 93 91 90 89 85* 90 91 88 93 84* 88 88 96 1362 90,80

3. 22. Huber Hans 93 87 92 88 94 84* 87 96 89 87 90 88 92 88 90 93 1354 90,27

4. 45. Peißinger Franz 84* 88 91 92 90 91 89 91 81* 86 88 91 89 87 93 89 91 1346 89,73

5. 51. Petermaier Martin 84* 88 91 90 84* 85* 85 85 88 90 87 87 89 92 93 88 88 89 1330 88,67

6. 75. Wimmer Christian 86 88 88 86 89 90 81* 84 83* 87 88 86 86 88 87 87 94 1314 87,60

7. 49. Petermaier Hans 84 88 87 85 87 89 86 83* 88 89 87 86 81* 83 90 91 85 1305 87,00

8. 17. Heilmeier Lorenz 82* 85 84 92 87 81* 85 85 80* 83 86 85 88 89 89 85 87 86 1296 86,40

9. 37. Neudecker Hans 87 88 86 87 87 76 78 86 88 81 78 84 86 84 1176 84,00 88,39

Gruppe "C"

1. 07. Brandlmeier Florian 92 91 92 89 88 86 92 89 86 90 94 85 1074 89,50

2. 14. Heilmeier Anita 85 85 88 85 85 91 89 86 86 87 91 79* 87 84* 87 81* 86 87 1305 87,00

3. 31. Kerschreiter Andreas 87 82 81 84 77 87 90 90 93 85 91 947 86,09

4. 21. Huber Franz 87 84 85 87 89 82* 88 81* 84 85 85 83 88 86 80* 83 87 89 1290 86,00

5. 23. Huber Irene 78* 84 88 82 90 86 91 90 83 80* 88 86 81* 82 82 81 83 85 1281 85,40

6. 27. Huber Theresia 82 79* 87 89 84 83 86 85 87 81* 84 82 81 80* 81 83 86 88 1268 84,53

7. 58. Schreff Hans 79 85 75* 78* 82 79 79 82 83 84 88 87 77* 88 79 81 79 83 1238 82,53 85,87

a.K. 72. Weindl Florian 78 83 84 89 84 418 83,60

S C H L U S S T A B E L L E  -  G R U P P E N 



Gruppe "D"

1. 03. Bergmaier Christine 81 79 85 86 82 75* 85 83 77* 80 86 82 79 79 89 77* 87 84 1247 83,13

2. 38. Neudecker Martina 76* 82 88 86 82 83 83 79 83 85 77 82 83 74* 83 75* 80 84 1240 82,67

3. 79. Brehler Christine 84 83 75* 85 83 86 75 83 76 80 90 72* 81 75 76 70* 79 89 1225 81,67

4. 11. Eckl Helmut 74* 76 77 81 84 74* 75* 77 79 79 80 79 76 88 82 77 88 84 1207 80,47

5. 01. Beetz Christian 78 85 78 77 78 78 75 80 78 81 77 72* 80 84 75 74* 79 67* 1183 78,87

6. 73. Weindl Michael 63* 67* 79 83 75 72 76 73 76 62* 76 78 74 73 79 75 75 74 1138 75,87

7. 24. Huber Korbinian 74 80 78 74 81 71* 76 73 77 74 76 76 68* 72 75 76 70* 71 1133 75,53

8. 20. Huber Erwin 74 70* 71 72 73 73 71 76 66* 74 78 77 79 80 66* 79 76 77 1130 75,33 79,19

a.K. 61. Spierer Sebastian 79 80 76 77 81 393 78,60

a.K. 47. Petermaier Christl

Gruppe "E"

1. 30. Kerschreiter Franz 88 86 82* 80* 85 87 83 90 76* 88 88 87 88 84 86 84 86 91 1301 86,73

2. 61. Sperling Michael 71 81 82 81 83 85 82 81 83 84 813 81,30

3. 59. Weindl Verena 69* 80 76 78 82 78 74 76 83 71* 78 78 79 68* 81 76 84 86 1189 79,27

4. 19. Huber Tobias 80 75 82 70 84 83 74 73 79 67* 80 79 85 79 75 72 61* 65* 1170 78,00

5. 54. Ruhland Stefan 81 76 80 79 70 73 77 77 75 68 81 81 74 76 82 1150 76,67

6. 36. Krekel Karin 73 74 73 80 77 75 63* 69* 75 72 80 83 71* 75 75 77 72 76 1137 75,80

7. 12. Eggerstorfer Alexander 55 74 63 78 52 65 65 58 53 56 70 58 65 67 60 939 62,60 77,20

a.K. 28. Kalb Anton 66 77 82 72 82 379 75,80

a.K. 41. Niedermeier Korbinian 75 78 153 76,50

a.K. 69. Straßer Martin 69 75 144 72,00

Gruppe "F"

1. 62. Eckl Laura 86 82 77* 80* 86 82 90 76* 82 82 90 87 88 82 86 88 86 88 1285 85,67

2. 32. Huber Julia 67* 68 77 71 64* 69 67* 69 71 69 77 74 76 70 81 82 82 77 1113 74,20

3. 63. Eckl Manuel 76 67* 75 71 71 63* 73 78 70 69 68* 74 70 71 78 74 77 82 1109 73,93

4. 29. Huber Anna 59* 73 68 65 66 60 68 58* 62 73 58* 72 74 88 73 82 79 68 1071 71,40

5. 78. Zumpe Sven 63* 64* 73 67 77 67 72 69 69 73 72 75 64* 67 75 73 76 65 1070 71,33

6. 06. Birkmeier Christoph 64 74 59* 63 67 76 54* 58* 65 61 63 76 65 72 67 74 69 74 1030 68,67

7. 26. Huber Alexander 67 49* 53* 54 57 69 68 73 72 66 68 62 74 67 82 71 75 1025 68,33

8. 55. Straßer Stefan 52* 62 69 67 71 62 67 56 67 54* 76 67 70 55* 67 61 62 56 980 65,33

9. 33. Marchese Angelo 51* 54* 54 64 51* 65 64 55 57 58 65 63 75 72 62 77 74 74 979 65,27

10. 56. Rieder Selina 53* 59 45* 55 60 60 57 60 61 52* 57 68 77 73 56 68 56 71 938 62,53

11. 05. Brandlmeier Martin 38 44 50 55 60 51 59 69 63 70 72 66 63 72 832 59,43

12. 04. Goldbrunner Andreas 61 55 56 38* 55 63 49 54 43 63 64 50 62 54 46 59 834 55,60

13. 43. Petrat Michael 62 44 61 45 62 49 56 62 45 49 51 59 50 69 764 54,57

14. 46. Neudecker Severin 46 38* 35* 52 47 50 50 34* 39 41 63 48 46 62 60 66 61 66 797 53,13 66,39

Luftpistolengruppe

1. 35. Marcon Christian 90* 90* 90 90 92 91 90 93 92 94 91 93 94 87* 92 90 92 92 1376 91,73

2. 71. Tahedl Günther 85 84 86 85 79* 85 85 85 84 86 79* 80* 83 82 86 87 86 88 1277 85,13

3. 45. Peißinger Franz 80 86 83 84 80 84 84 88 82 74 90 81 86 87 88 1257 83,80

4. 68. Stingl Konrad 86 82 87 75* 83 84 79 77* 79 78* 80 82 80 83 86 86 87 85 1249 83,27 85,98

a.K. 16. Heilmeier Franz 70 71 63 71 72 347 69,40

a.K. 66. Steiner Martin 77 79 156 78,00

a.K. 25. Huber Maximilian 66 79 145 72,50


